00404/2005 in the scheme known as XANADU 
ESTATE in respect of the land and building or 
buildings situated at ERF 2892 BRITS EXTENSION 
19 TOWNSHIP, LOCAL AUTHORITY: MADIBENG 
LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, of which section the floor 
area, according to the said sectional plan is 103 (ONE 
HUNDRED AND THREE) square metres in extent 
and (b) An undivided share in the common property 
in the scheme apportioned to the said section in 
accordance with the participation quota as endorsed 
on the said sectional plan. HELD BY Deed of Transfer 
Number ST063842/2005.